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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

American Electric Power 
1501 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Political Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $500.00 $500.00

Associated Distributors 
401 Woodlake Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1. 
2.Beverage Distributors 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/23/2014 $500.00 $500.00

Dominion Political Action Committee - VA 
P O Box 26666 
One James River Plaza 20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

08/19/2014 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Dominion Political Action Committee - VA 
P O Box 26666 
One James River Plaza 20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/23/2014 $500.00 $2,000.00

EPIC PharmPac of Virginia 
50 Scott Adam Road 
Suite 100 
Cockeysville, MD 21030

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Genworth Financial 
P O Box 222 
Lynchburg, VA 24506

1. 
2.Financial Services / Advisors 
3.Lynchburg, VA

12/23/2014 $500.00 $500.00

HBAV BUILD PAC 
707 East Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

HCA  For Good Government 
1850 Town Center Parkway 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Reston, Va

12/23/2014 $500.00 $500.00

LKQ Corporation Employee 
5975 North Federal Highway 
Suite 130 
Fort Lauderssale, FL 33308

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Fort Lauderdale, Fl

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Loveland Distributing Co, Inc. 
P O BOX 11372 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Distributor 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $750.00 $750.00

National Vision, Inc. 
296 Grayson Highway 
Lawreneville, GA 30046

1. 
2.Optical Company 
3.Lawrenceville, VA

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 West Main Stree 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Charlottesville, VA

12/31/2014 $250.00 $250.00
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Reed Smith LLP 
901 E Byrd Street Riverfront Plaza West Tower 
Suite 1700 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Richmond Realtors Political Action Committee 
8975 Three Chopt Road 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

TAXI - PAC 
P O Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond,VA

11/03/2014 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Troutman Sanders LLP 
600 Peachtree Street N.E. 
Bank of America Plaza 
Atlanta, GA 30308

1. 
2.Attorneys At Law 
3.Atlanta, GA

12/31/2014 $250.00 $250.00

VEA FUND 
116 S 3RD Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/23/2014 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers 
1800 West Grace Street 
P O Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Bank PAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23260

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen, VA

11/03/2014 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
1001 East Broad Street 
Suite 210 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/23/2014 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Chiropractic 
P O BOX 15 
Afton, VA 22920

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Afton,Va

12/23/2014 $300.00 $300.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
Association 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Retail Federation PAC 
5101 Monument Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Political Action Commitetee 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00
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Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
701 East Franklin Street 
Suite 706 
Richmond, VA 23219-2512

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

12/23/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers 
P O Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/03/2014 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
P O Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

12/23/2014 $300.00 $300.00

Total This Period $14,350.00
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Richmond City Democratic Committee 
1021 Oliver Hill Way 
Richmond, VA 23219

Community Barbeque McQuinn for 
70th District 07/09/2014 $500.00

Wells Fargo Bank 
P O Box 5141 
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

Online Deposit Detail & Images McQuinn for 
70th District 07/09/2014 $3.00

Best Buy 
7297 Battle Hill Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Computer/ Printer McQuinn for 
70th District 07/16/2014 $2,148.05

McQuinn HOD Candidate Committee 
General Assembly Building 
Suite 522 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution McQuinn for 
70th District 07/22/2014 $6,000.00

Sisters Network Central Va 
105 E Clay Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Donation McQuinn for 
70th District 09/27/2014 $600.00

Jordan, Lionel H 
6262 McClellan Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Campaign Services/ Treasurer McQuinn for 
70th District 10/04/2014 $750.00

McQuinn, Delores L 
900 N 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Re-imbursement for travel McQuinn for 
70th District 10/23/2014 $85.09

Jordan, Lionel H 
6262 McClellan Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Treasurer McQuinn for 
70th District 12/27/2014 $500.00

Total This Period $10,586.14
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 27 $14,350.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 27 $14,350.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $10,586.14

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $10,586.14

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $9,864.25

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $14,350.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $14,350.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $24,214.25

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$10,586.14

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $10,586.14

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $13,628.11

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $14,864.25

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $14,350.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $14,350.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $29,214.25

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $5,000.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$10,586.14

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $15,586.14

29. Ending Balance $13,628.11
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